]
Date 4/11/2614
Corlract Name ) _
CIPP REHAB OF SANITARY AND STORM SEWERS 2013 - Change Order No. 2.
PHASE Contsact No. 7158
Project Ho, 531644
. Change Order Project No. 63W1844
Change Order Descriplion
Addition of sanitary and stoem sewer mains to be lined on - JAckount Numbers for this Ghangs Order;
CIPP contract. ESD1-568275 810503 00 53VV1644
SEESTM- 58270-810381-53W1644 .
Contractor TERRA ENGINEERING & CONSTRUGTION CORP
2201 VONDRONRD -
MADISON, Wt 63718-6795
You are aulho_ﬁzeé and diredted to make the following changes i this contract:
Item No. |Description Est. Gty Uinit Unlt Price . {"N/B [Total
Crestwood PL. 2 sections of 8" sanitary mains . . .
It from SAS 3152007 to SAS 3152.006 sseo0 | LF 20.25 B 7.452.00
Rennehohm Park- 4 sactions of 8" sanilary : : T
2 mains from SAS 3551-004 to SAS 3651001 68500 | . LF 2025 B 13,891.50
3 c:t)G"ben Starm- Sewer (AS 3364-004 to open 67 e | : 66.25 N 44.957.50
4 Refnstate and Reconnect service coninactions §.00 EA 40.00 B -200.00
0.60
0.60
: ) S . . 0.00
Net Change Order ) : i 65,931.00
The Original Conatract Total 502,043.00
Sum of pravicus Change Orders 13,443,003
The new Contract Sum Including this-Change Order will be 564,531.00
This Cantract is a: ¥ Calendar Days [~ Working Days I~ Completion Date
QOriginal Contract Time/Completion Date 386 September 17, 2013
{iet Change in Contract Time by previous change order
Contract TimeICompIalion Date grior Lo this change order 385
Additional day(s) as a result of this Change Order . . 0 0
Contract timefcompletion date as z resul{ of this change order 365 B _ September 17, 2013}
P / ; ] * Matk i negotiated (N) or bid (8] unlt price
Contractor’s Acceptance ‘ e,
By %fi o
Tite Ciee /’Pﬁomc.:{« Monemp r-

pate 9/ 15/ 19 v

City's Approval (see reverse slde for instructions) / g Date
Construction Inspector i » %’é /Z’a 4
Consiruction Supervisor /l(e_ ffy
Enginger ,/f, ; i )
Board of Public Works < ’i”@’/&‘, 4—;/ 25—/ 207 4-
7 T
ROUTING:
Marsha Hacker
Mike Dalley
Chase O'Brlen




